Clarion-Limestone 2020-2021 Basketball Schedule

DATE TEAM GAME TIME LOCATION OPPONENT
Friday, February 5, 2021|BOYS JV/V 6:30 PM|HOME UNION (Clarion-Limestone HS)
Saturday, February 6, 2021 |BOYS JV/V 12:00 PM|AWAY CLEARFIELD (Clearfield HS)
Tuesday, February 9, 2021 |BOYS JV/V 6:30 PM|HOME VENANGO CATHOLIC (Clarion-Limestone)
Friday, February 12, 2021|BOYS JV/V 6:00 PM|AWAY (VARSITY ONLY) |WEST FOREST (Tionesta)
Tuesday, February 16, 2021 |BOYS JV/V 6:30 PM|HOME CLEARFIELD (Clarion-Limestone HS)
Wednesday, February 17, 2021 |BOYS JV/V 6:30 PM|HOME AC VALLEY (Clarion-Limestone HS)
Monday, February 22, 2021 |BOYS JV/V 6:00 PM|AWAY UNION (Union HS)
Tuesday, February 23, 2021 |BOYS JV/V 6:00 PM|AWAY OIL CITY (Oil City HS)
Thursday, February 25, 2021|BOYS JV/V 6:30 PM|HOME KEYSTONE (Clarion-Limestone HS)
Tuesday, March 2, 2021 |BOYS JV/V 6:30 PM|HOME (VARSITY ONLY) |[NORTH CLARION (Clarion-Limestone HS)




